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RESOLUTION

RESOLUTIONRESOLUTIONRESOLUTION
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OFOFOF

THE

THETHETHE

CITY
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OF

OFOFOF

REDLANDS

REDLANDSREDLANDSREDLANDS

ESTABLISHING

ESTABLISHINGESTABLISHINGESTABLISHING

SCHEDULE

SCHEDULESCHEDULESCHEDULE

OF

OFOFOF

RATES

RATESRATESRATES

TO

TOTOTO

BE

BEBEBE

CHARGED

CHARGEDCHARGEDCHARGED

BY

BYBYBY

DISPOSAL

DISPOSALDISPOSALDISPOSAL

DE-

DE-DE-DE-

PARTMENT

PARTMENTPARTMENTPARTMENT

AND

ANDANDAND

RESCINDING

RESCINDINGRESCINDINGRESCINDING

RESOLUTION

RESOLUTIONRESOLUTIONRESOLUTION

NO.

NO.NO.NO.

2399

239923992399

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,WHEREAS,WHEREAS,

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

has

hashashas

determined

determineddetermineddetermined

that

thatthatthat

the

thethethe

adoption

adoptionadoptionadoption

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

rate

rateraterate

schedule

schedulescheduleschedule

contained

containedcontainedcontained

herein

hereinhereinherein

will

willwillwill

assure

assureassureassure

a

aaa

continuing

continuingcontinuingcontinuing

high

highhighhigh

standard

standardstandardstandard

of

ofofof

disposal

disposaldisposaldisposal

service

serviceserviceservice

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

for

forforfor

the

thethethe

people

peoplepeoplepeople

of

ofofof

Redlands;

Redlands;Redlands;Redlands;

and

andandand

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,WHEREAS,WHEREAS,

said

saidsaidsaid

rate

rateraterate

schedule

schedulescheduleschedule

corresponds

correspondscorrespondscorresponds

with

withwithwith

the

thethethe

average

averageaverageaverage

rates

ratesratesrates

charged

chargedchargedcharged

for

forforfor

disposal

disposaldisposaldisposal

service

serviceserviceservice

in

ininin

cities

citiescitiescities

of

ofofof

comparable

comparablecomparablecomparable

population

populationpopulationpopulation

and

andandand

in

ininin

the

thethethe

same

samesamesame

class

classclassclass

as

asasas

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands;

Redlands;Redlands;Redlands;

and

andandand

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,WHEREAS,WHEREAS,

the

thethethe

Board

BoardBoardBoard

of

ofofof

Supervisors

SupervisorsSupervisorsSupervisors

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

County

CountyCountyCounty

of

ofofof

San

SanSanSan

Bernar-

Bernar-Bernar-Bernar-

dino

dinodinodino

has

hashashas

doubled

doubleddoubleddoubled

the

thethethe

rate

rateraterate

per

perperper

ton

tontonton

of

ofofof

all

allallall

material

materialmaterialmaterial

hauled

hauledhauledhauled

to

tototo

County

CountyCountyCounty

pay-at-the-gate

pay-at-the-gatepay-at-the-gatepay-at-the-gate

dump

dumpdumpdump

sites;

sites;sites;sites;

and

andandand

WHEREAS,

WHEREAS,WHEREAS,WHEREAS,

economy

economyeconomyeconomy

and

andandand

efficiency

efficiencyefficiencyefficiency

studies

studiesstudiesstudies

under

underunderunder

the

thethethe

direction

directiondirectiondirection

of

ofofof

Magnus

MagnusMagnusMagnus

Mead,

Mead,Mead,Mead,

Superintendent

SuperintendentSuperintendentSuperintendent

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Department,

Department,Department,Department,

emphasize

emphasizeemphasizeemphasize

the

thethethe

necessity

necessitynecessitynecessity

of

ofofof

adopting

adoptingadoptingadopting

the

thethethe

proposed

proposedproposedproposed

collection

collectioncollectioncollection

rate

rateraterate

schedule

schedulescheduleschedule

to

tototo

keep

keepkeepkeep

pace

pacepacepace

with

withwithwith

the

thethethe

growth

growthgrowthgrowth

and

andandand

development

developmentdevelopmentdevelopment

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands;

Redlands;Redlands;Redlands;

NOW

NOWNOWNOW

THEREFORE,

THEREFORE,THEREFORE,THEREFORE,

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands

RedlandsRedlandsRedlands

does

doesdoesdoes

hereby

herebyherebyhereby

RESOLVE,

RESOLVE,RESOLVE,RESOLVE,

DETERMINE

DETERMINEDETERMINEDETERMINE

AND

ANDANDAND

ORDER

ORDERORDERORDER

AS

ASASAS

FOLLOWS:

FOLLOWS:FOLLOWS:FOLLOWS:

1.

1.1.1.

That

ThatThatThat

beginning

beginningbeginningbeginning

September

SeptemberSeptemberSeptember

1,

1,1,1,

1965,

1965,1965,1965,

the

thethethe

following

followingfollowingfollowing

schedule

schedulescheduleschedule

of

ofofof

collection

collectioncollectioncollection

rates

ratesratesrates

for

forforfor

service

serviceserviceservice

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Department

DepartmentDepartmentDepartment

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

in

ininin

force

forceforceforce

and

andandand

effect:

effect:effect:effect:

Residential

ResidentialResidentialResidential

collections:

collections:collections:collections:

$2.30

$2.30$2.30$2.30

per

perperper

month

monthmonthmonth

with

withwithwith

the

thethethe

exception

exceptionexceptionexception

of

ofofof

those

thosethosethose

areas

areasareasareas

outlined

outlinedoutlinedoutlined

on

ononon

the

thethethe

map

mapmapmap

attached

attachedattachedattached

hereto,

hereto,hereto,hereto,

where

wherewherewhere

the

thethethe

rate

rateraterate

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

$3.25

$3.25$3.25$3.25

per

perperper

month.

month.month.month.

Multiple

MultipleMultipleMultiple

Dwellings:

Dwellings:Dwellings:Dwellings:

$1.40

$1.40$1.40$1.40

per

perperper

month

monthmonthmonth

for

forforfor

each

eacheacheach

unit

unitunitunit

as

asasas

designated

designateddesignateddesignated

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

Superintendent,

Superintendent,Superintendent,Superintendent,

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

Department.

Department.Department.Department.

Commercial:

Commercial:Commercial:Commercial:

Beginning

BeginningBeginningBeginning

at

atatat

$3.30

$3.30$3.30$3.30

per

perperper

month

monthmonthmonth

and

andandand

upward

upwardupwardupward

as

asasas

determined

determineddetermineddetermined

by

bybyby

standard

standardstandardstandard

rate

rateraterate

tables

tablestablestables

in

ininin

the

thethethe

Disposal

DisposalDisposalDisposal

De-

De-De-De-

partment

partmentpartmentpartment

administered

administeredadministeredadministered

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

Superintendent.

Superintendent.Superintendent.Superintendent.

(A

(A(A(A

copy

copycopycopy

of

ofofof

said

saidsaidsaid

table

tabletabletable

is

isisis

attached

attachedattachedattached

hereto

heretoheretohereto

and

andandand

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

a

aaa

part

partpartpart

of

ofofof

this

thisthisthis

resolution.)

resolution.)resolution.)resolution.)

2.

2.2.2.

All

AllAllAll

garbage

garbagegarbagegarbage

collected

collectedcollectedcollected

at

atatat

any

anyanyany

private

privateprivateprivate

dwelling

dwellingdwellingdwelling

or

ororor

residence,

residence,residence,residence,

and

andandand

from

fromfromfrom

every

everyeveryevery

business

businessbusinessbusiness

place

placeplaceplace

or

ororor

other

otherotherother

places

placesplacesplaces

not

notnotnot

private

privateprivateprivate

residences.

residences.residences.residences.

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

collected

collectedcollectedcollected

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

or

ororor

such

suchsuchsuch

independent

independentindependentindependent

contractors

contractorscontractorscontractors

or

ororor

agents

agentsagentsagents

as

asasas

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

authorized

authorizedauthorizedauthorized

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

to

tototo

make

makemakemake

such

suchsuchsuch

col-

col-col-col-

lections.

lections.lections.lections.
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No.No.No.
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Page

PagePagePage

Two

TwoTwoTwo

3.

3.3.3.

.

...

as

asasas

provisions

provisionsprovisionsprovisions

of

ofofof

this

thisthisthis

resolution

resolutionresolutionresolution

shall

shallshallshall

not

notnotnot

apply

applyapplyapply

to

tototo

the

thethethe

_t

_t_t_t

a

aaa

__

______

owing

owingowingowing

premises:

premises:premises:premises:

a

aaa

-

---

A

AAA

dwelling

dwellingdwellingdwelling

on

ononon

a

aaa

single

singlesinglesingle

parcel

parcelparcelparcel

of

ofofof

land

landlandland

which

whichwhichwhich

includes

includesincludesincludes

five

fivefivefive

(

(((

5)

5)5)5)

acres

acresacresacres

or

ororor

more

moremoremore

and

andandand

is

isisis

used

usedusedused

primarily

primarilyprimarilyprimarily

for

forforfor

agricultural

agriculturalagriculturalagricultural

pur-

pur-pur-pur-

poses,

poses,poses,poses,

b.

b.b.b.

Residences

ResidencesResidencesResidences

of

ofofof

persons

personspersonspersons

who

whowhowho

may

maymaymay

be

bebebe

granted

grantedgrantedgranted

exemptions

exemptionsexemptionsexemptions

by

bybyby

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Council

CouncilCouncilCouncil

upon

uponuponupon

clear

clearclearclear

and

andandand

satisfactory

satisfactorysatisfactorysatisfactory

evidence

evidenceevidenceevidence

that

thatthatthat

applica-

applica-applica-applica-

tion

tiontiontion

of

ofofof

this

thisthisthis

resolution

resolutionresolutionresolution

would

wouldwouldwould

cause

causecausecause

substantial

substantialsubstantialsubstantial

hardship

hardshiphardshiphardship

to

tototo

such

suchsuchsuch

persons.

persons.persons.persons.

The

TheTheThe

City

CityCityCity

Manager

ManagerManagerManager

may

maymaymay

authorize

authorizeauthorizeauthorize

such

suchsuchsuch

exemptions

exemptionsexemptionsexemptions

following

followingfollowingfollowing

a

aaa

report

reportreportreport

and

andandand

recommendation

recommendationrecommendationrecommendation

from

fromfromfrom

a

aaa

committee

committeecommitteecommittee

of

ofofof

three

threethreethree

members,

members,members,members,

who

whowhowho

shall

shallshallshall

be

bebebe

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

Treasurer,

Treasurer,Treasurer,Treasurer,

the

thethethe

Director

DirectorDirectorDirector

of

ofofof

Finance,

Finance,Finance,Finance,

and

andandand

the

thethethe

Dis-

Dis-Dis-Dis-

posal

posalposalposal

Superintendent.

Superintendent.Superintendent.Superintendent.

ADOPTED,

ADOPTED,ADOPTED,ADOPTED,

SIGNED

SIGNEDSIGNEDSIGNED

AND

ANDANDAND

APPROVED

APPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVED

this

thisthisthis

3rd

3rd3rd3rd

day

daydayday

of

ofofof

August

AugustAugustAugust

1965.

1965.1965.1965.

s

sss

Waldo

WaldoWaldoWaldo

F.

F.F.F.

Burroughs

BurroughsBurroughsBurroughs

/)

/)/)/)

Mayor

MayorMayorMayor

of

ofofof

the

thethethe

City

CityCityCity

of

ofofof

Redlands

RedlandsRedlandsRedlands

ATTEST:

ATTEST:ATTEST:ATTEST:

CitA¡/[fierk

CitA¡/[fierkCitA¡/[fierkCitA¡/[fierk

I

III

/

///

APPROVED

APPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVED

FOR

FORFORFOR

FORM:

FORM:FORM:FORM:

s

sss

Edward

EdwardEdwardEdward

F.

F.F.F.

Taylor

TaylorTaylorTaylor

City

CityCityCity

Attorney

AttorneyAttorneyAttorney



OHANGES

OHANGESOHANGESOHANGES
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INININ

DISPOSAL

DISPOSALDISPOSALDISPOSAL

RATES

RATESRATESRATES

(10;f

(10;f(10;f(10;f

increase)

increase)increase)increase)

Effective

EffectiveEffectiveEffective

9-1-65

9-1-659-1-659-1-65

$

$$$

1.25

1.251.251.25

8

888

1,40

1,401,401,40

S

SSS

17.20

17.2017.2017.20

$

$$$

18.90

18.9018.9018.90

1.70

1.701.701.70

1.85

1.851.851.85

17.65

17.6517.6517.65

19.40

19.4019.4019.40

2.05

2.052.052.05

2.25

2.252.252.25

18.05

18.0518.0518.05

19.85

19.8519.8519.85

2.10

2.102.102.10

2.30

2.302.302.30

18.50

18.5018.5018.50

20.35

20.3520.3520.35

2.50

2.502.502.50

2.75

2.752.752.75

19.30

19.3019.3019.30

21.25

21.2521.2521.25

2.95

2.952.952.95

3.25

3.253.253.25

20.15

20.1520.1520.15

22.15

22.1522.1522.15

3.00

3.003.003.00

3.30

3.303.303.30

21.00

21.0021.0021.00

23.10

23.1023.1023.10

3.35

3.353.353.35

3.70

3.703.703.70

25.20

25.2025.2025.20

27.70

27.7027.7027.70

3.50

3.503.503.50

3.85

3.853.853.85

26.90

26.9026.9026.90

29.60

29.6029.6029.60

3.80

3.803.803.80

4.20

4.204.204.20

28.55

28.5528.5528.55

31.40

31.4031.4031.40

4.05

4.054.054.05

4.45

4.454.454.45

29.40

29.4029.4029.40

32.35

32.3532.3532.35

4.20

4.204.204.20

4.60

4.604.604.60

30.25

30.2530.2530.25

33.30

33.3033.3033.30

4.35

4.354.354.35

4.80

4.804.804.80

33.60

33.6033.6033.60

36.95

36.9536.9536.95

4.60

4.604.604.60

5.05

5.055.055.05

35.30

35.3035.3035.30

38.85

38.8538.8538.85

4.70

4.704.704.70

5

555

-15

-15-15-15

36.95

36.9536.9536.95

40.65

40.6540.6540.65

5.05

5.055.055.05

5.55

5.555.555.55

38.65

38.6538.6538.65

42.50

42.5042.5042.50

5.45

5.455.455.45

6.00

6.006.006.00

40.30

40.3040.3040.30

4635

463546354635

5.90

5.905.905.90

6.50

6.506.506.50

42.00

42.0042.0042.00

46.20

46.2046.2046.20

6.30

6.306.306.30

6.95

6.956.956.95

58.80

58.8058.8058.80

64.70

64.7064.7064.70

6.70

6.706.706.70

7.35

7.357.357.35

75.60

75.6075.6075.60

83.15

83.1583.1583.15

7.15

7.157.157.15

7.85

7.857.857.85

84.00

84.0084.0084.00

92.40

92.4092.4092.40

7.55

7.557.557.55

8.30

8.308.308.30

88.20

88.2088.2088.20

97.00

97.0097.0097.00

8.00

8.008.008.00

8.80

8.808.808.80

90.00

90.0090.0090.00

99.00

99.0099.0099.00

B.40

B.40B.40B.40

9.25

9.259.259.25

100.00

100.00100.00100.00

110.00

110.00110.00110.00

8.80

8.808.808.80

9.70

9.709.709.70

115.00

115.00115.00115.00

9.25

9.259.259.25

10.20

10.2010.2010.20

120.00

120.00120.00120.00

9.65

9.659.659.65

10.60

10.6010.6010.60

125.00

125.00125.00125.00

10.10

10.1010.1010.10

11.10

11.1011.1011.10

10.50

10.5010.5010.50

11.55

11.5511.5511.55

And

AndAndAnd

Oontinuing

OontinuingOontinuingOontinuing

10.90

10.9010.9010.90

12.00

12.0012.0012.00

05.00

05.0005.0005.00

Increments

IncrementsIncrementsIncrements

11.55

11.5511.5511.55

12.50

12.5012.5012.50

11.75

11.7511.7511.75

12.95

12.9512.9512.95

12.20

12.2012.2012.20

13.40

13.4013.4013.40

12.60

12.6012.6012.60

13.85

13.8513.8513.85

13.00

13.0013.0013.00

14.50

14.5014.5014.50

13.45

13.4513.4513.45

14.80

14.8014.8014.80

13.85

13.8513.8513.85

15.25

15.2515.2515.25

14.30

14.3014.3014.30

15.75

15.7515.7515.75

14.70

14.7014.7014.70

16.15

16.1516.1516.15

15.10

15.1015.1015.10

16.60

16.6016.6016.60

15.55

15.5515.5515.55

17.10

17.1017.1017.10

15.95

15.9515.9515.95

17.55

17.5517.5517.55

16.40

16.4016.4016.40

18.05

18.0518.0518.05

16.80

16.8016.8016.80

18.50

18.5018.5018.50




